EM
ER
GENC
Y
LIGHTING
1.800.225.0727	 WWW.TECHLIGHTUSA.COM	 379
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to www.techlightusa.com for the most current information.
d esign
T ECHNICAL INFORMATION
o RDERING INFORMATION
Fixture features an injection molded,
engineering grade, V-0 flame retardant, high
impact thermoplastic finish. One or two
adjustable 6V 5.4W, 6V 9W, 12V 7.2W, or
12V 12W round lighting heads.
The RHW Series Wet Location Remote
Head has a a classic round flood design.
High performance smooth thermoplastic
reflector and plastic lens for optimal light
distribution. Universal mounting plate
snaps into place making for quick and easy
installation.
Description Part Number
SINGLE HEAD 6V 5.4W GREY RHW16V5.4W
SINGLE HEAD 6V 9W GREY RHW16V9W
SINGLE HEAD 12V 7.2W GREY RHW112V7.2W
SINGLE HEAD 12V 12W GREY RHW112V12W
DOUBLE HEAD 6V 5.4W GREY RHW26V5.4W
DOUBLE HEAD 6V 9W GREY RHW26V9W
DOUBLE HEAD 12V 7.2W GREY RHW212V7.2W
DOUBLE HEAD 12V 12W GREY RHW212V12W
Wet Location Remote Heads
HW SERIESR
RHW1
RHW2